
	
  
	
  

Lab	
  Supply	
  Sales	
  
	
  
1	
  Pen	
  with	
  15	
  Slides:	
  $5	
  
Lab	
  Manual:	
  $10	
  
Cash	
  or	
  Check	
  only	
  	
  (There	
  are	
  no	
  ATMs	
  in	
  MSB.)	
  
	
  
Tues.	
  
21st	
  	
  

Wed.	
  
22nd	
  

Thurs.	
  
23rd	
  

Fri.	
  24th	
   Mon.	
  
27th	
  

Tues.	
  
28th	
  

Wed.	
  
29th	
  

Thurs.	
  
30th	
  

Fri.	
  
31st	
  

8:40-­‐
9:00am	
  

9:45-­‐
10:00am	
  

8:40-­‐
9:00am	
  

12:00-­‐
12:30pm	
  

1:10-­‐
1:25pm	
  

8:40-­‐
9:00am	
  

9:45-­‐
10:00am	
  

8:40-­‐
9:00am	
  

12:00-­‐
12:30pm	
  

9:20-­‐
9:35am	
  

1:10-­‐
1:25pm	
  

9:20-­‐
9:35am	
   X	
   X	
   9:20-­‐

9:35pm	
  
1:10-­‐
1:25pm	
  

9:20-­‐
9:35am	
   X	
  

1:10-­‐
1:25pm	
  

2:15-­‐
2:30pm	
  

1:10-­‐
1:25pm	
   X	
   X	
   1:10-­‐

1:25pm	
  
2:15-­‐
2:30pm	
  

1:10-­‐
1:25pm	
   X	
  

All	
  Sales	
  will	
  be	
  held	
  on	
  2nd	
  floor	
  in	
  front	
  of	
  Rooms	
  2420	
  and	
  
2425	
  (The	
  Microbiol	
  102	
  and	
  304	
  lab	
  rooms)	
  
Questions?	
  E-­‐mail	
  the	
  club	
  at	
  uwmicrob@gmail.com	
  


