Lab Supply Sales

1 Pen with 15 Slides: \$5

Lab Manual: \$10

Cash or Check only (There are no ATMs in MSB.)

Tues.	Wed.	Thurs.	Fri. 24th	Mon.	Tues.	Wed.	Thurs.	Fri.
21st	22nd	23rd		27th	28th	29th	30th	31st
8:40-	9:45-	8:40-	12:00-	1:10-	8:40-	9:45-	8:40-	12:00-
9:00am	10:00am	9:00am	12:30pm	1:25pm	9:00am	10:00am	9:00am	12:30pm
				_				
9:20-	1:10-	9:20-	X	X	9:20-	1:10-	9:20-	X
9:35am	1:25pm	9:35am	Λ	Λ	9:35pm	1:25pm	9:35am	Λ
	_				-	-		
1:10-	2:15-	1:10-	X	X	1:10-	2:15-	1:10-	X
1:25pm	2:30pm	1:25pm	Λ	Λ	1:25pm	2:30pm	1:25pm	Λ
	•	•				_	•	

All Sales will be held on 2nd floor in front of Rooms 2420 and 2425 (The Microbiol 102 and 304 lab rooms)

Questions? E-mail the club at uwmicrob@gmail.com